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SP_7, WUA, Chinook Salmon
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Holding Juvenile Larvae Spawning

SP_7, WUA, Winter Rainbow Trout
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Claim Reach 647 Sprague River, Site 7, Composite WUA

Q 
(cfs) Adult Juvenile Fry

Spawning - 
Large River

Spawning - 
Small River

Q 
(cfs) Holding Juvenile Fry Spawning

30 43900 45722 31540 2753 2736 30 1681 45722 31540 3
48 46781 49206 24195 13249 12005 48 2009 49206 24195 647
60 47856 50310 19955 16508 13970 60 2197 50231 19955 1514
80 49100 51266 14956 18846 14595 80 2452 49950 14956 3061

83.6 49290 51438 14399 19090 14524 83.6 2498 49758 14399 3312
100 50112 52227 12450 19256 13071 100 2728 49100 12450 4350
110 50527 52567 11507 19283 12162 110 2861 48566 11507 4930
120 50966 52889 10742 19302 11174 120 2994 48075 10742 5463
130 51354 53048 10213 19317 10176 130 3115 47480 10213 6001
140 51728 53092 9809 19329 9127 140 3229 46926 9809 6539
150 52123 52934 9445 19335 8043 150 3344 46387 9445 7017
160 52499 52595 9010 19340 7011 160 3456 45857 9010 7492
170 52832 52090 8586 19345 6170 170 3554 45276 8586 7972
180 53167 51597 8195 19350 5310 180 3663 44804 8195 8373
190 53437 50957 7866 19355 4606 190 3758 44221 7866 8792
200 53677 50325 7579 19340 3951 200 3854 43674 7579 9175
220 54083 49039 7134 19272 2888 220 4039 42645 7134 9838
240 54300 47804 6816 19132 2147 240 4220 41692 6816 10328
260 54160 46551 6591 18910 1600 260 4391 40733 6591 10578
280 53514 45272 6556 18581 1203 280 4555 39756 6556 10720
300 52546 44033 6588 18220 1003 300 4714 38822 6588 10797
325 50864 42554 6427 17632 842 325 4910 37694 6427 10840
350 48777 41071 6126 16768 762 350 5092 36545 6126 10886
375 46664 39590 6046 15853 738 375 5274 35388 6046 10926
400 44453 38167 6053 14764 764 400 5440 34283 6053 10960
425 42325 36830 6181 13622 811 425 5609 33245 6181 10993
450 40250 35724 6553 12467 776 450 5766 32420 6553 11021
475 38342 34586 7046 11128 748 475 5920 31553 7046 11029
500 36707 33569 7226 9723 732 500 6063 30791 7226 11033

520.3 35550 32876 7397 8583 724 520.3 6172 30274 7397 11008

Q 
(cfs) Adult Juvenile Fry Spawning

Q 
(cfs) Adult Juvenile Fry Spawning

30 44669 50821 9559 30 31540 31540 31540 4245
48 47423 51925 13609 48 24195 24195 24195 6813
60 48432 52410 13771 60 19955 19955 19955 7933
80 49621 53177 12491 80 14956 14956 14956 9284

83.6 49802 53294 12135 83.6 14399 14399 14399 9430
100 50596 54027 9944 100 12450 12450 12450 9610
110 51000 54389 8697 110 11507 11507 11507 9579
120 51427 54754 7490 120 10742 10742 10742 9301
130 51801 55104 6482 130 10213 10213 10213 8867
140 52160 55472 5620 140 9809 9809 9809 8216
150 52536 55832 4900 150 9445 9445 9445 7431
160 52894 56057 4224 160 9010 9010 9010 6624
170 53211 56186 3642 170 8586 8586 8586 5942
180 53533 56346 3056 180 8195 8195 8195 5193
190 53795 56501 2559 190 7866 7866 7866 4573
200 54033 56641 2058 200 7579 7579 7579 3986
220 54446 56898 1265 220 7134 7134 7134 3004
240 54677 57053 655 240 6816 6816 6816 2331
260 54590 56898 296 260 6591 6591 6591 1838
280 54035 56417 155 280 6556 6556 6556 1460
300 53194 55698 177 300 6588 6588 6588 1201
325 51717 54156 201 325 6427 6427 6427 945
350 49878 52168 223 350 6126 6126 6126 770
375 48025 50273 244 375 6046 6046 6046 642
400 46083 48387 254 400 6053 6053 6053 555
425 44203 46772 251 425 6181 6181 6181 501
450 42368 45416 233 450 6553 6553 6553 445
475 40686 44246 213 475 7046 7046 7046 418
500 39225 42883 195 500 7226 7226 7226 407
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520.3 38176 41868 181 520.3 7397 7397 7397 411
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Claim Reach 647 Sprague River, Site 7, Composite WUA

Q 
(cfs) Holding Juvenile Larvae Spawning

Q 
(cfs) Holding Juvenile Larvae Spawning

30 38001 48515 6743 21246 30 1135 14680 6743 9256
48 42422 50632 4187 24176 48 1367 13360 4187 10268
60 44545 51310 3337 24937 60 1485 12272 3337 10371
80 46855 51824 2772 25778 80 1641 10280 2772 10473

83.6 47106 51743 2707 25911 83.6 1675 9914 2707 10489
100 47892 51117 2584 26410 100 1821 8630 2584 10560
110 48003 50595 2478 26651 110 1909 7946 2478 10608
120 48043 50162 2378 26873 120 1988 7631 2378 10658
130 47799 49581 2315 27099 130 2052 7389 2315 10711
140 47442 48970 2279 27316 140 2111 7256 2279 10767
150 47030 48383 2250 27520 150 2164 7143 2250 10827
160 46600 47812 2160 27696 160 2197 7032 2160 10889
170 46113 47184 2055 27878 170 2227 6893 2055 10954
180 45737 46674 1964 28050 180 2262 6812 1964 11025
190 45252 46078 1893 28211 190 2293 6731 1893 11097
200 44774 45527 1822 28339 200 2325 6650 1822 11162
220 43859 44529 1712 28484 220 2382 6531 1712 11270
240 42969 43483 1676 28531 240 2409 6419 1676 11358
260 42096 42494 1696 28244 260 2437 6318 1696 11417
280 41220 41437 1724 27601 280 2466 6228 1724 11357
300 40367 40428 1791 26740 300 2495 6147 1791 11144
325 39346 39194 1757 25463 325 2533 6078 1757 10401
350 38343 38005 1701 24055 350 2565 6036 1701 9262
375 37409 36940 1756 22613 375 2601 5983 1756 8155
400 36448 35853 1866 21176 400 2631 5953 1866 6927
425 35548 34790 2038 19785 425 2663 5918 2038 5935
450 34773 33844 2284 18420 450 2693 5914 2284 5032
475 34026 33027 2559 17114 475 2708 5931 2559 4439
500 33333 32323 2594 16036 500 2708 5957 2594 4004

520.3 32835 31831 2624 15291 520.3 2708 5974 2624 3766

Q 
(cfs) Holding Juvenile Larvae Spawning

Q 
(cfs) Adult Juvenile Fry Spawning

30 1439 14680 6743 2704 30 2816 9094
48 1750 13360 4187 3808 48 3570 11111
60 1906 12272 3337 4414 60 4040 11997
80 2047 10280 2772 5269 80 4636 12810

83.6 2069 9914 2707 5359 83.6 4741 12886
100 2169 8630 2584 5578 100 5162 12944
110 2231 7946 2478 5663 110 5405 12825
120 2292 7631 2378 5745 120 5629 12660
130 2308 7389 2315 5800 130 5808 12327
140 2325 7256 2279 5848 140 5962 11909
150 2345 7143 2250 5886 150 6120 11469
160 2365 7032 2160 5924 160 6248 11016
170 2383 6893 2055 5963 170 6358 10552
180 2405 6812 1964 6005 180 6458 10156
190 2426 6731 1893 6048 190 6527 9706
200 2449 6650 1822 6093 200 6568 9289
220 2493 6531 1712 6185 220 6456 8504
240 2541 6419 1676 6286 240 6297 7812
260 2589 6318 1696 6389 260 6104 7159
280 2641 6228 1724 6497 280 5892 6598
300 2691 6147 1791 6604 300 5674 6101
325 2708 6078 1757 6691 325 5443 5692
350 2708 6036 1701 6745 350 5168 5413
375 2708 5983 1756 6780 375 4916 5217
400 2708 5953 1866 6776 400 4635 5039
425 2708 5918 2038 6719 425 4428 4895
450 2708 5914 2284 6642 450 4289 4758
475 2708 5931 2559 6558 475 4190 4654
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500 2708 5957 2594 6452 500 4097 4534
520.3 2708 5974 2624 6367 520.3 4045 4441
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